Councillor:

Agnew, SJ

Bard, Dr DR
Barker, CC
Barrett, RE
Batchelor, JD
Bryant, RF
Bullman, EW
Cathcart, NN
Chatfield, JP
Collinson, RF
Course, Mrs MP
Davies, NS
Driver, R

Ellwood, MR
Elsbury, G
Flanagan, TJ
Gravatt, CJ

Hall, R
Harangozo, Dr SA
Hatton, Mrs SA
Healey, Mrs JM
Heap, Dr JA
Heazell, Mrs EM
Howell, MP
Hughes, Mrs J
Kime, SJ
Kindersley, SGM
Lockwood, Mrs JE
Manning, LCA, JP
Matthews, RM
Monks, EL
Muncey, Mrs JA
Murfitt, Mrs CAED
Nicholas, JA
Nightingale, CR
Orme, Dr JPR
Page, R

Porter, DL
Quinlan, JA
Regan, DJ
Roberts, Mrs DP
Saberton, WH
Scarr, NJ
Shepperson, J
Smith, Mrs GJ
Smith, RGR
Spink, Mrs DSK, MBE
Stewart, JH
Stroude, PL
Summerfield, RT
Sutherland, Mrs LM
Trueman, Mrs VM
Turner, RJ
Waters, Mrs BE

Members' Allowances Paid 2003-2004

Total Basic
Allowance:

£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00

£388.74
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£3,639.06
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00

£388.74
£4,017.00
£3,639.06
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£4,017.00
£3,639.06
£3,639.06

Total Special
Responsibilities
Allowance:
£0.00
£7,004.04
£7,004.04
£248.41
£7,004.04
£3,259.97
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6,137.94
£1,353.95
£0.00
£101.63
£0.00
£433.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3,999.96
£0.00
£7,004.04
£1,500.00
£0.00
£677.81
£3,000.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7,004.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10,505.00
£2,250.00
£0.00
£7,880.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Attendance
Allowance:

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£91.17
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£91.17
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£91.17
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Childcare or

Dependence

Allowance:
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Travel
Allowance:

£593.64
£0.00
£0.00
£795.90
£2,087.46
£2,080.19
£0.00
£2,203.35
£0.00
£474.71
£720.71
£0.00
£14.59
£29.10
£615.97
£0.00
£0.00
£590.74
£0.00
£529.64
£420.01
£0.00
£965.17
£81.48
£237.17
£0.00
£1,459.86
£0.00
£326.28
£0.00
£0.00
£300.70
£1,148.00
£650.88
£204.67
£508.78
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£721.68
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£316.23
£0.00
£2,134.98
£268.69
£0.00
£0.00
£53.84
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Subsistence
Allowance:

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.50
£275.57
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£11.64
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£342.82
£0.00
£0.00
£39.68
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.33
£0.00
£0.00
£25.06
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.00
£0.00
£364.16
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Councillor: Total Basic Total Special Attendance Childcare or Travel Subsistence

Allowance: Responsibilities  Allowance: Dependence Allowance: Allowance:

Allowance: Allowance:
Wherrell, DALG £4,017.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £237.17 £0.00
Wilson, LJ £4,017.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,340.54 £0.00
Wyatt, AW, MBE £4,017.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £780.87 £15.54

Ziaian-Gillan, SS £388.74 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00



