Members' Allowances Paid 2003-2004

Councillor:	Total Basic	Total Special	Attendance	Childcare or	Travel	Subsistence
	Allowance:	Responsibilities	Allowance:	Dependence	Allowance:	Allowance:
		Allowance:		Allowance:		
Agnew, SJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£593.64	£0.00
Bard, Dr DR	£4,017.00	£7,004.04	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Barker, CC	£4,017.00	£7,004.04	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Barrett, RE	£4,017.00	£248.41	£0.00	£0.00	£795.90	£1.50
Batchelor, JD	£4,017.00	£7,004.04	£91.17	£0.00	£2,087.46	£275.57
Bryant, RF	£4,017.00	£3,259.97	£0.00	£0.00	£2,080.19	£0.00
Bullman, EW	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Cathcart, NN	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£2,203.35	£0.00
Chatfield, JP	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Collinson, RF	£4,017.00	£6,137.94	£0.00	£0.00	£474.71	£11.64
Course, Mrs MP	£4,017.00	£1,353.95	£0.00	£0.00	£720.71	£0.00
Davies, NS	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Driver, R	£4,017.00	£101.63	£0.00	£0.00	£14.59	£0.00
Ellwood, MR	£388.74	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£29.10	£0.00
Elsbury, G	£4,017.00	£433.04	£0.00	£0.00	£615.97	£4.00
Flanagan, TJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Gravatt, CJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Hall, R	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£590.74	£0.00
Harangozo, Dr SA	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Hatton, Mrs SA	£3,639.06	0.00£	£91.17	£0.00	£529.64	£342.82
Healey, Mrs JM	£4,017.00	£3,999.96	£0.00	£0.00	£420.01	£0.00
Heap, Dr JA	£4,017.00	00.03	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Heazell, Mrs EM	£4,017.00	£7,004.04	£0.00	£0.00	£965.17	£39.68
Howell, MP	£4,017.00	£1,500.00	£0.00	£0.00	£81.48	£0.00
Hughes, Mrs J	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	0.00£	£237.17	£9.50
Kime, SJ	£388.74	£677.81	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Kindersley, SGM	£4,017.00	£3,000.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£1,459.86 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00
Lockwood, Mrs JE Manning, LCA, JP	£3,639.06 £4,017.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£326.28	£0.00
Matthews, RM	£4,017.00 £4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Monks, EL	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Muncey, Mrs JA	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£300.70	£0.00
Murfitt, Mrs CAED	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£1,148.00	£9.33
Nicholas, JA	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£650.88	£0.00
Nightingale, CR	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£204.67	£0.00
Orme, Dr JPR	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£508.78	£25.06
Page, R	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Porter, DL	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Quinlan, JA	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Regan, DJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Roberts, Mrs DP	£4,017.00	£7,004.04	£0.00	£0.00	£721.68	£0.00
Saberton, WH	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Scarr, NJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Shepperson, J	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Smith, Mrs GJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£316.23	£1.00
Smith, RGR	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Spink, Mrs DSK, MBE	£4,017.00	£10,505.00	£91.17	£0.00	£2,134.98	£364.16
Stewart, JH	£4,017.00	£2,250.00	£0.00	£0.00	£268.69	£0.00
Stroude, PL	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Summerfield, RT	£4,017.00	£7,880.04	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Sutherland, Mrs LM	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£53.84	£0.00
Trueman, Mrs VM	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Turner, RJ	£3,639.06	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Waters, Mrs BE	£3,639.06	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00

Councillor:	Total Basic	Total Special	Attendance	Childcare or	Travel	Subsistence
	Allowance:	Responsibilities	Allowance:	Dependence	Allowance:	Allowance:
		Allowance:		Allowance:		
Wherrell, DALG	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£237.17	£0.00
Wilson, LJ	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£1,340.54	£0.00
Wyatt, AW, MBE	£4,017.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£780.87	£15.54
Ziaian-Gillan, SS	£388.74	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00